(Ex), CLOSED

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT, CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA (Western Division - Los Angeles) CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 2:01-cv-08448-MMM-E

US EEOC v. Pechiney Cast Plate Assigned to: Judge Margaret M. Morrow Referred to: Discovery Charles F. Eick Demand: \$0 Cause: 42:2000e Job Discrimination (Employment)

<u>Plaintiff</u>

U S Equal Employment Opportunity Commission

Date Filed: 09/28/2001 Date Terminated: 10/03/2001 Jury Demand: Plaintiff Nature of Suit: 442 Civil Rights: Jobs Jurisdiction: U.S. Government Plaintiff

represented by Anna Y Park

US Equal Employment Opportunity Commission Los Angeles District Office 255 E Temple St, 4th Floor Los Angeles, CA 90012 213-894-1000 Email: anna.park@eeoc.gov *LEAD ATTORNEY ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED*

Dana C Johnson

US Equal Employment Opportunity Commission Los Angeles District Office 255 E Temple St, 4th Fl Los Angeles, CA 90012 213-894-1000 LEAD ATTORNEY ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.

<u>Defendant</u>

Pechiney Cast Plate Inc

Date Filed	#	Docket Text
09/28/2001	1	COMPLAINT filed Summons(es) issued referred to Discovery Charles F. Eick (jag) (Entered: 10/03/2001)

09/28/2001	2	CERTIFICATION OF INTERESTED PARTIES filed by plaintiff US EEOC (jag) (Entered: 10/03/2001)
10/03/2001	<u>3</u>	CONSENT DECREE by Judge Margaret M. Morrow Plf & dft stipulate & agree to entry of this consent decree to resolve the Commission's cmp. The parties to this consent decree are EEOC & Pechiney. This decrr fully & competely resolves all issues claims & allegation. The crt has jurisdiction over the parties & the subject matter of this lawsuit. The provisions of the foregoing consent decree are approved & compliacne with all provisions thereof is ordered terminating case (MD JS-6) (ENT 10/3/01) ntc sent (bg) (Entered: 10/03/2001)

PACER Service Center							
Transaction Receipt							
08/15/2007 10:43:56							
PACER Login:	hs0328	Client Code:	eeoc				
Description:	Docket Report	Search Criteria:	2:01-cv-08448-MMM-E				
Billable Pages:	1	Cost:	0.08				